Jamaica : External Debt
Maturity Structure as at December 2007

Bilateral
Multilateral
IDB
IBRD
OTHER
Commercial Bank

Other Commercial

Bonds

Total

Percentage

<1 year 1-5 years >5-10 years >10 - 15 years

0.0 99.1 216.4
0.0 94.7 224.3
0.0 39.4 91.5
0.0 26.6 88.3
0.0 28.7 44.5
0.0 29.0 191.4
0.0 26.7 25.3
100 984.8 1269.30
100.0 1234.3 1926.7
1.6 20.2 31.5

390.9
838.4
384.1
233.9
220.4
57.5
0.0

1575.00

2,861.8

46.7

Total

706.4
1,157.4
515.0
348.8
293.6
277.8
52.0

3929.10

6,122.8

100.0




